
WOMENS (10-12TH GRADE)
114.0 RESULTS

Womens (10-12th Grade) 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 McKenzie  Leighty Chapman High School 111.5 105.0 10

2 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 109.8 100.0 8

3 Kassi Peters Remington High School 107.7 95.0 6

4 Taylor Dill Maize High 112.5 85.0 4

5 Margaret Melton Nickerson High School 108.7 70.0 2

6 Lainie Chambers Maize High 110.7 70.0 1

Womens (10-12th Grade) 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 McKenzie  Leighty Chapman High School 111.5 225.0 10

2 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 109.8 210.0 8

3 Kassi Peters Remington High School 107.7 205.0 6

4 Taylor Dill Maize High 112.5 140.0 4

5 Lainie Chambers Maize High 110.7 135.0 2

6 Margaret Melton Nickerson High School 108.7 0.0 0

Womens (10-12th Grade) 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 McKenzie  Leighty Chapman High School 111.5 135.0 10

2 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 109.8 125.0 8

3 Kassi Peters Remington High School 107.7 110.0 6

4 Taylor Dill Maize High 112.5 105.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Margaret Melton Nickerson High School 108.7 95.0 2

6 Lainie Chambers Maize High 110.7 70.0 1

Womens (10-12th Grade) 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 McKenzie  Leighty Chapman High School 111.5 465.0

2 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 109.8 435.0

3 Kassi Peters Remington High School 107.7 410.0

4 Taylor Dill Maize High 112.5 330.0

5 Margaret Melton Nickerson High School 108.7 165.0

6 Lainie Chambers Maize High 110.7 275.0

Womens (10-12th Grade) 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 McKenzie  Leighty Chapman High School 111.5 4.17

5 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 109.8 3.962

8 Kassi Peters Remington High School 107.7 3.807

30 Taylor Dill Maize High 112.5 2.933

35 Lainie Chambers Maize High 110.7 2.484

42 Margaret Melton Nickerson High School 108.7 1.518


